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R No. 145 CS ZF 4x100m A FL—1 L— BALRE
H ARG 3:54.73  EH EiE. ik BRE MIEEF. FA BxX BXK (2018)
EEGR 4:03. 64 BH BE. EE #FHX. @G KRE. BMH BXK EER (2022)
B SR EEE 4:10.00 fE0O E4. A KB, A BH. AN BE EEE (2023)
B h 2 En % 4:17.78 NE fE. BF KE. LN BEX. RE 7 EOSS (2013)
BB
ESId 4:15.43 hE ¥ -E BER.ZA8 =R, EH HF A4 LT UMBECS (2022)
B /K F— L% FE R T ERE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/4 DF=@E= =K 4:21.09 JOCE 687
&% LB =1 (0.57) 31.90 1:05.62  1:05.62
SH Bt =3 (+0.49) 34.13  1:13.36  2:18.98
¥ [EE =3 (+0.59) 29.28  1:02.96  3:21.94
it EiE =2  (+0.30) 28.55 59.15  4:21.09
2 1/6 NS —fig 4:30.58 617
ZH FE =3 (0.70) 33.60 1:09.70  1:09.70
H#  INEE =3 (+0.60) 34.63  1:13.24  2:22.94
® HZE =3 (+0.40) 31.04  1:06.31  3:29.25
Ak BF F3  (+0.18) 28.43  1:01.33  4:30.58
3 1/3 EASs =5 4:32.48 604
HATBERESR =1  (0.55) 31.24  1:04.33  1:04.33 JOCE
EH R =2  (+0.45) 36.04  1:16.64  2:20.97
X BE =23 (+0.13) 31.22  1:09.35  3:30.32
FE EE =3 (+0.26) 29.15  1:02.16  4:32.48
4 1/5 A4 kI ME — & 4:33.98 594
nE WE f3  (0.60) 32.32  1:07.37  1:07.37
ER tiE f3  (+0.19) 36.30  1:17.23  2:24.60
TH FF =2 (+0.28) 31.88  1:08.41  3:33.01
B F4E 3 (+0.54) 29.19  1:00.97  4:33.98
5 1/2 NS 1@k — & 4:43.22 538
B BX F3  (0.68) 38.45 1:18.04  1:18.04
FHiE bR 52 (+0.43) 37.91  1:20.29  2:38.33
=8 =8 =1 (+0.41) 29.65 1:03.82  3:42.15
W ZEH 12 (+0.26) 29.42  1:01.07  4:43.22
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